
READY NOW
2 BEDROOM
VILLA FOR
SALE
LEASEHOLD
IN UMALAS

Features
Property ID

Price

Land Area

Property Size

Bedrooms

BE-2370

$470,000

462 sqm

250 sqm

2

Bathrooms

Leasehold

2

27 Years
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Located in the tranquil yet strategic area of Umalas, this villa offers peaceful surroundings with
easy access to Bali’s hotspots, including trendy restaurants, cozy coffee shops, wellness studios,
gyms, and paddle courts, while being just a short drive from the vibrant tourist attractions of
Canggu.

Blending tropical style with Balinese touches, this fully furnished villa features high ceilings, large
windows, and folding doors that let in abundant natural light and fresh breezes. The kitchen
comes with warm wooden accents and a dining table, while the living room offers calming
outdoor and pool views. Spread over two storeys, it also includes an extra living area and a
dedicated workspace on the upper floor. The villa has 2 comfortable bedrooms, each with its
own bathroom.

Step outside to a private swimming pool with a sunbed beside it, set within a spacious garden an
ideal spot for relaxation and outdoor activities.

With its perfect location and spacious garden, this villa is ideal for personal use or as an
investment. Contact us for more information!

WE LOVE

The Location

The Spacious Garden

The Investement Opportunity

 

KEY INFORMATION

Price: USD 470.000


